
Come Register for Spring 2021 
16 or 12 weeks session for a DUAL ENROLLMENT COURSE

Virtual DUAL ENROLLMENT ORIENTATION FOR SPRING 2021

New Student Orientation is required for all new students. Students will be introduced to 
Olive-Harvey College, its academic programs, policies and student support services.

Wednesday, Dec. 2, 2020 • 4:30pm – 5:30pm
Tuesday, Dec. 15, 2020 • 4:30pm – 5:30pm
Tuesday, Dec. 22, 2020 • 4:30pm – 5:30pm
Wednesday, Jan. 6, 2020 • 4:30pm – 5:30pm
Tuesday, January 12, 2021 • 4:30pm – 5:30pm

Virtual EARLY COLLEGE INFORMATION SESSION

All new and prospective students are welcomed to attend to learn about the Early College 
Programs, such as Dual Enrollment, Dual Credit, STEM, J2J and the CTE Pathways offered at 
Olive-Harvey College. The sessions will provide students with program requirements and a step 
by step guide for the application process.

Tuesday, Oct. 27, 2020 • 5:00pm – 6:00pm
Tuesday, Nov. 10, 2020 • 5:00pm – 6:00pm
Tuesday, Dec. 1, 2020 • 5:00pm – 6:00pm
Tuesday, Dec. 8, 2020 • 5:00pm – 6:00pm
Tuesday, Jan. 5, 2020 • 5:00pm – 6:00pm

CHOOSE COLLEGE NOW AND NOT LATER

LET’S Spring Forward into the SWING OF THINGS

TO SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT: HOLLY WASHINGTON (THRASH), M.ED. AT 773.291.6478 • HTHRASH@CCC.EDU
OLIVE-HARVEY COLLEGE | Early College Programs | 10001 S. WOODLAWN AVE., CHICAGO, IL 60628

@CCCOliveHarveyCollege                @OliveHarveyCollege                 @OliveHarvey_CCC

Join Zoom Meeting 
https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/8992054280

https://cccedu.zoom.us/j/8992054280

